S Southern New Jersey 2016 Bee

Varsity Division

Name School Grade Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Total Rd.1 Finals Total Rd. 2 Finals Total Status
Matthew Robbins  Phillips Exeter 12 15 11 12 38 11 10 Champion
Stefan Olaguera MAST 12 11 12 12 35 9 6 Runner Up
Varun Sikund Ranney 11 10 12 9 31 5 3 Third Place
Victor Chu Ranney 12 9 10 4 23 4 Rd. 1 Finalist
Greg Marx Ranney 12 4 7 7 18 2 Rd. 1 Finalist
Nicole Rasmussen  Ranney 12 9 5 10 24 1 Rd. 1 Finalist
Lily Elkwood Ranney 11 7 2 2 11

Conor Schauer MAST 12 1 2 6 9

Rylan Foy Ranney 11 5 3 0 8

Laura Lehrfeld Ranney 11 0 2 2 4




JV Division
Name

Brian Perlstein
Atharva Acharya
Ethan Brandon
Jacob Egol

John Lavelle
Blake Epstein
Dmitriy Stepanyan
Harrison Quinn
Jordan Wilson
Seth Mark

Isabel Robbins

School
Colts Neck
Churchill
Ranney
Ranney
MAST
Ranney
MAST
MAST
MAST
Ranney

Phillips Exeter

Grade

10

10

9

9

Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Total

5

7

10

12

11

12

9

12

7

10

11

25

31

21

28

26

22

18

10

Rd. 1 Finals Total Rd. 2 Finals Total

Status
Champion
Runner Up
Third Place
Rd. 1 Finalist
Rd. 1 Finalist

Rd. 1 Finalist




